Emﬂum Vehicle History Report™ US §44.99

2015 ALFA ROMEO 4C LAUNCH
EDITION

VIN: ZARBAAC43FM144806 y’

COUPE 8 Service history records >
1.7L14 F DOHC 16V g CARFAX HAS THE MOST
GASOLINE ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE Zama 4 Previous owners > lNFORMATION

Original Window Sticker

v Accident reported: total loss vehicle >

ﬁ Personal vehicle >

. Last owned in New York >

CAR
FOX

— el

[IG 29,843 Lastreported odometer reading >

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/19/25 at 2:48:24 AM (CST). Other information about
this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to
make a better decision about your next used car.

C/AR|F|AJ Additional History s Owners1-2 s Owner3
Mot all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss @

Total Loss Reported: 11/22/2025.

Total Loss Reported

Structural Damage @

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment @
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check @

No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage @ Accident Reported No New Issues

Accident Reported
Accidents reported: 06/22/2021 and 11/22/2025. Reported

Manufacturer Recall ®

No Recalls Reported =~ No Recalls Reported = No Recalls Reported
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

Basic Warranty (i)
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Eﬂmﬁﬂ 4 Title History 2 Owners1-2 2 Owner3
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands ®

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands (i)
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

L.f;‘...t.”., GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that



T

bGyback

img View Terms | View Certificate

[C/AIR|F|AJ™ Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that
any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you may qualify.

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

(C|A[R[F|AJ™{ Detailed History

& Owner1
Purchased: 2015

Date Mileage

Not Reported

03/11/2015 60

03/31/2015

07/07/2015

07/01/2016

08/03/2016 3,328

06/08/2017

06/26/2017 4157

Source

FCAUSLLC

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH

Title #0903995941

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH

Title #0903995941

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH

Title #3107868554

Kentucky

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newport, KY

Title #162160190005

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH

Title #0903995941

Maserati Alfa Romeo Louisville

2015 2022 2025
Personal Personal Personal
6yrs. 11 mo. 2 yrs. 8 mo. 9 months
See Details Ohio Ohio, New York
See Details 6,245/yr —
11,203 28,757 29,843
Glossary.
Personal Vehicle
1,719 mi/yr
Comments

Original Window Sticker

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated

- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

-Loan or lien reported

Registration issued or renewed

Title issued or updated
-Loan or lien reported

Title or registration issued
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a
new location

Vehicle serviced



06/26/2017 4157
A
10/10/2017 4,507

A

07/07/2018

06/20/2019

= Owner2
Purchased: 2019

Date Mileage

06/27/2019

08/13/2020

01/20/2021

01/25/2021

A

06/22/2021

A

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

Maserati Alfa Romeo Louisville
Louisville, KY

502-894-3426
bluegrassauto.com

48/5.0
25 Verified Reviews &

Porsche Louisville
Louisville, KY
502-894-3428
porschelouisville.com

@ 2 Customer Favorites

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH

Title #0903995941

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH

Title #0903995941

Source

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH

Title #3108714738

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH

Title #3108714738

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH

Title #2516271692

Tire Discounters

Newport, KY

859-547-1495
tirediscounters.com/store/newport

4.6/5.0
276 Verified Reviews &

@ 1,203 Customer Favorites

Damage Report

Vehicle serviced

- Glass checked

- Mirror(s) checked
- Mirror replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Anti-theft/keyless remote(s) replaced
-Key(s) (re) programmed

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

- Title issued or updated
-Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported

Registration issued or renewed

Title issued or updated
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Tire(s) replaced

Accident reported: minor damage @

-Vehicle involved in a sideswipe collision with another
motor vehicle

-Damage to right side

- Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

\
\

SEVERE

MINOR MODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

|




il AaAa lilAase THTR IV |

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

09/01/2021

02/18/2022 11,187

03/08/2022

A

03/11/2022

03/14/2022

03/19/2022 11,203

04/01/2022

A

= Owner3
Purchased: 2022

Date Mileage

04/05/2022

04/07/2022

04/20/2022

04/21/2022

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cincinnati, OH

Title #3108714738

FIAT of Strongsville
Strongsville, OH

Alfa Romeo Fiat of Strongsville
Strongsville, OH

440-732-3878
alfaromeousaofstrongsville.com/

4.6/5.0
184 Verified Reviews &

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Strongsville, OH
Title #5203398771

Alfa Romeo Fiat of Strongsville
Strongsville, OH

440-732-3878
alfaromeousaofstrongsville.com/

46/5.0
184 Verified Reviews &

Alfa Romeo Fiat of Strongsville
Strongsville, OH

440-732-3878
alfaromeousaofstrongsville.com/

4.6/5.0
184 Verified Reviews &

Source

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Independence, OH
Title #5203410101

Ohio
Inspection Station

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

-Four tires balanced

- Four tires mounted

- Maintenance reminder reset
- 0il and filter changed

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
-Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory

Vehicle sold

Vehicle serviced

-Battery/charging system checked
- Battery replaced

Personal Vehicle
6,245 mi/yr

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed



USf Ll LUl

06/10/2022

A

01/28/2023

05/04/2023

A

01/03/2024

12/28/2024

01/23/2025

01/24/2025

02/24/2025

03/05/2025

A

- Ownerd

12,809

17,752

28,756

28,757

Purchased: 2025

Date

03/14/2025

Mileage

28,775

o

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Independence, OH
Title #5203410101

Alfa Romeo Fiat of Strongsville
Strongsville, OH

440-732-3878
alfaromeousaofstrongsville.com/

4.6/5.0
184 Verified Reviews &

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Independence, OH
Title #5203410101

Alfa Romeo Fiat of Strongsville
Strongsville, OH

440-732-3878
alfaromeousaofstrongsville.com/

4.6/5.0
184 Verified Reviews &

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Independence, OH
Title #5203410101

Perfect Auto Collection

Akron, OH

330-921-0895
https://perfectautocollection.com

4.2/5.0
13 Verified Reviews ©

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Akron, OH

Title #7709746326

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Perfect Auto Collection
Akron, OH

330-921-0895
perfectautocollection.com

4.2/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &

REYISU QUL issucsu ur rerfeyweud

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
-Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory

Vehicle purchase reported

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
-Wiper(s) replaced

[
5 % Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare it for

sale. That's a good thing!
CAR .
L

Source

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pomona, NY

Title #7709783408

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
-Loan or lien reported



ruUnnJiia, i b SLAUall U IICIIII:I.J‘U[LCLI
Title #7709783408
04/18/2025 29,843 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station -Passed emissions inspection
04/29/2025 New York Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Registration issued or renewed
Pomona, NY - Correction to record
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection
09/14/2025 New York Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Correction to record
Pomona, NY - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Passed safety inspection
11/22/2025 Damage Report Accident reported

v

11/22/2025

v

TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE
-Vehicle declared a total loss by an insurance company
- Collision damage reported

Damage Report

J There are many reasons an insurance company will declare a
vehicle a total loss. Have this vehicle inspected by a qualified
technician before you buy. Learn More

=
Ny

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, MO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX ORITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

@ 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/19/25 2:48:24 AM (CST)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 ALFA ROMEO 4C vehicle (VIN: ZARBAAC43FM144806), which
is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/19/25 at 3:48 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date



